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Post Baccalaureate Pre-Health & Bachelor of Science in Human Biology Summer 2026
*Please Refer to Colleague Self Service for Details*

CHE-1100-1RA: General Chemistry 1
WOTAL

BIOL-3300-O: Biochemistry
THOEN & WOTAL

BIOL-3200-O: Cell Biology
OPPEGARD

BIOL-3100-O: Microbiology
TBD - LAWRENZ-SMITH

BIOL-1000-RA: Intro to Biology
OPPEGARD

AHP-1000-O: Advising in the Health 
Professions

LAWRENZ-SMITH

ANP-1000-O: Essentials of Anatomy & 
Physisology 

 BRAEM

BIOL-1000-RA: Intro to Biology
OPPEGARD

BIOL-2150-N
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 1

MULDOON
ROOM 110

5/6-8/14

BIOL-2250-CA
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 2

BRAEM
ROOM 110

5/6-8/14

BIOL-1000-CA
INTRO TO BIOLOGY

OPPEGARD
ROOM 17
*hyflex*

5/26-8/14

BIOL-1000-CA
INTRO TO BIOLOGY

OPPEGARD
ROOM 17
*hyflex*

5/26-8/14

BIOL-1000-CA LAB
INTRO TO BIOLOGY

OPPEGARD
ROOM 104

5/26-8/14

CHE-1100-1CA or 1 RA
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1

WOTAL
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

CHE-1100-1CA or 1RA
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1

WOTAL
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

CHE-1100-1CA or 1RA
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1

WOTAL
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

CHE-1100-1CA or 1 RA
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1

WOTAL
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

LAB
CHE-1100-1CA

GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1

WOTAL
ROOM 104

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

BIOL-3100-CA
MICROBIOLOGY

LAWRENZ-SMITH
ONLINE

ROOM L6
*hyflex*

5/26-8/14

ACCELERATED SESSION 2: 7/9 - 8/18

BIOL-3200-O: Cell Biology Lab
OPPEGARD

CHE-1100-1RA: General Chemistry 1
WOTAL

PHY-1100-1CA or 1RA
GENERAL PHYSICS 1 

or
PHY-1210-1CA

GEN PHYS 1 W/CALC

NATARAJARATHINAM
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

LAB A
BIOL-3200-CA
CELL BIOLOGY

OPPEGARD
ROOM 102

5/26-8/14

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

BIOL-2250-CB
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 2

BRAEM
ROOM 110

5/6-8/14

MONDAY

LAB A
BIOL-3100-CA  

MICROBIOLOGY

TBD - LAWRENZ-SMITH
ROOM 102

5/26-8/14

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

RESERVED FOR MEETINGS

BIOL-3200-CA
CELL BIOLOGY

OPPEGARD
ROOM 17
*hyflex*

5/26-8/14

BIOL-3200-CA
CELL BIOLOGY

OPPEGARD
ROOM 17
*hyflex*

5/26-8/14

COM-1100-O: Intro to Comm in Digital World
WEST

HPC-3002-O: Critical Analysis of Bioethical 
Issues 

HERBST

BIOL-3100-CA
MICROBIOLOGY

TBD - LAWRENZ-SMITH
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

5/26-8/14

BIOL-3100-O: Microbiology Lab
TBD - LAWRENZ-SMITH

BIOL-2250-CA, CB: 
Anatomy & Physiology 2 

Lecture online & Lab On Campus
BRAEM

PHY-1100-1RA: General Physics 1
NATARAJARATHINAM

BIOL-3300-CA
BIOCHEMISTRY

THOEN & WOTAL
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

5/26-8/14

CHE-2100-1O: Organic Chemistry 1 Lab
THOEN & WOTAL

CHE-1200-2RA: General Chemistry 2
WOTAL

BIOL-3300-O: Biochemistry Lab
THOEN & WOTAL

CHE-2100-1O: Organic Chem 1
THOEN & WOTAL

CHE-2200-2O: Organic Chemistry 2 Lab
THOEN

ONLINE ASYNCHRONOUS LECTURES

ONLINE ASYNCHRONOUS WITH REMOTE 
HANDS-ON LAB OPTIONS

COURSE DATES

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

LAB A
CHE-2100-1CA

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 1

THOEN
ROOM 104

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

LAB A
CHE-2200-2CA

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 2

THOEN
ROOM 104

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

LAB A
BIOL-3300

BIOCHEMISTRY

THOEN & WOTAL
ROOM 104

5/26-8/14

MONDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

LAB
CHE-1200-2CA

GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2

WOTAL
ROOM 104

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

BIOL-4100-CA
DEVELOPMENTAL BIO

OPPEGARD
ROOM 17

5/26-8/14

LAB
PHY-1100-1CA 

GENERAL PHYSICS 1 
or

PHY-1210-1CA 
GEN PHYS 1 W/CALC

NATARAJARATHINAM
ROOM L6

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

LAB
PHY-1200-2CA

GENERAL PHYSICS 2
or

PHY-1310-2CA 
GEN PHYS 2 W/CALC

NATARAJARATHINAM
ROOM L6

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

PHS-1000-1O Foundations for Academic and 
Professional Success in the Health Sciences 

AUSTAD

PSY-1001-O General Psychology 
AUSTAD

PHIL-1100-O: Bioethics
HERBST

BIOL-2150-N: Anatomy & Physiology 1  
Lecture online & Lab On Campus

MULDOON

BIOL-4100-CA: 
Developmental Biology

Lecture online & Lab On Campus
OPPEGARD

HPC-3010-O: Communication for Effective 
Health Professionals

West

HUM-1250-O: Culture and Health
AUSTAD

BIOL-4000-O: Captone Project 
OPPEGARD

BIOL-3300-CA
BIOCHEMISTRY

THOEN & WOTAL
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

5/26-8/14

INCR-1001-MDL: Foundations/Integrative 
Care

HEALEY

BIOL-3300-CA
BIOCHEMISTRY

THOEN & WOTAL
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

5/26-8/14

CHE-1200-2RA: General Chemistry 2
WOTAL

PHY-1000-O
GENERAL PHYSICS (RTH)

NATARAJARATHINAM
*online synchronous*

5/6-8/14

PHY-1100-1CA or 1RA
GENERAL PHYSICS 1 

or
PHY-1210-1CA

GEN PHYS 1 W/CALC

NATARAJARATHINAM
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

PHY-1200-2CA or 2RA
GENERAL PHYSICS 2

or
PHY-1310-2CA

GEN PHYSICS 2 W/CALC

NATARAJARATHINAM
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

PHY-1100-1CA or 1RA
GENERAL PHYSICS 1 

or
PHY-1210-1CA

GEN PHYS 1 W/CALC

NATARAJARATHINAM
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

PHY-1200-2CA or 2RA
GENERAL PHYSICS 2

or
PHY-1310-2CA

GEN PHYSICS 2 W/CALC

NATARAJARATHINAM
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

PHY-1100-1CA or 1RA
GENERAL PHYSICS 1 

or
PHY-1210-1CA

GEN PHYS 1 W/CALC

NATARAJARATHINAM
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

PHY-1200-2CA or 2RA
GENERAL PHYSICS 2

or
PHY-1310-2CA

GEN PHYSICS 2 W/CALC

NATARAJARATHINAM
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

CHE-2200-2O: Organic Chem 2
THOEN

BIOL-2300-O: Nutritional Biochemistry
SWEENEY

BIOL-2350-O: Fundamentals of Nutrition
SWEENEY

BIOL-3000: Human Genetics
OPPEGARD

PSY-3300-O: Health Psychology
AUSTAD

ACCELERATED SESSION 1: 5/26 - 7/7

PHY-1000-O
GENERAL PHYSICS (RTH)

NATARAJARATHINAM
*online synchronous*

5/6-8/14

PHY-1200-2CA or 2RA
GENERAL PHYSICS 2

or
PHY-1310-2CA

GEN PHYSICS 2 W/CALC

NATARAJARATHINAM
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

CHE-1200-2CA or 2RA
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2

WOTAL
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

CHE-1200-2CA or 2RA
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2

WOTAL
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

CHE-1200-2CA or 2RA
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2

WOTAL
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

CHE-2200-2CA
 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 2

THOEN
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

CHE-2100-1CA
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 1

THOEN & WOTAL
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

MTH-1001-O: College Algebra
RAYMOND

CHE-2200-2CA
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 2

THOEN
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

CHE-1200-2CA
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2

WOTAL
ROOM 26
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

MED-1000-O: Medical Terminology 
BRAEM

MTH-1010-O: Precalculus 
RAYMOND

PHY-1200-2RA: General Physics 2
NATARAJARATHINAM

BIOL-4301-A
DIRECTED RESEARCH

LAWRENZ-SMITH
ROOM 102

5/26-8/14

CHE-2100-1CA
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 1

THOEN & WOTAL
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

CHE-2200-2CA
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 2

THOEN
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

CHE-2100-1CA
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 1

THOEN & WOTAL
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

CHE-2200-2CA
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 2

THOEN
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 2

CHE-2100-1CA
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 1

THOEN & WOTAL
ROOM L6
*hyflex*

ACCELERATED SESSION 1

PHY-1000-O: Gen Physics (RTH)
NATARAJARATHINAM


